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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Rob Hansen             M2024          1/5       16:59    5:28       16:59
2     Alex Champeau          M1519          1/5       17:28    5:38       17:28
3     Chris Barajas          M4549          1/8       18:16    5:53       18:16
4     Brea Goodman           F1519          1/8       19:13    6:11       19:13
5     Heidi Ertl             F2024          1/8       19:21    6:14       19:21
6     Corey Splitigerber     M3034          1/6       19:24    6:15       19:24
7     Colin Sweeney          M2529          1/8       19:34    6:18       19:34
8     Mike Damkot            M4549          2/8       19:43    6:21       19:43
9     Sam Poser              M1519          2/5       19:51    6:24       19:51
10    Nick Nalley            M1519          3/5       19:52    6:24       19:52
11    Dakota Goodman         F1519          2/8       20:01    6:27       20:01
12    Darrell Wallace        M2024          2/5       20:05    6:28       20:05
13    Don Ouimet             M4044          1/9       20:06    6:29       20:06
14    Eric Loferski          M3539          1/6       20:23    6:34       20:23
15    Bruce Berg             M4044          2/9       20:51    6:43       20:51
16    Bill Champeau          M4044          3/9       20:54    6:44       20:54
17    Jenna Southworth       F2024          2/8       20:57    6:45       20:57
18    Stephanie Smith        F2024          3/8       20:57    6:45       20:57
19    Madeline Heinrich      F1519          3/8       20:57    6:45       20:57
20    Allie Glasbrenner      F1519          4/8       20:59    6:46       20:59
21    Mike Montgomery        M5059          1/8       21:02    6:47       21:02
22    Steve Donovan          M3539          2/6       21:06    6:48       21:06
23    Michelle Jeske         F2024          4/8       21:07    6:48       21:07
24    Tim Crum               M2529          2/8       21:14    6:51       21:14
25    Jeffrey Gerner         M4044          4/9       21:16    6:51       21:16
26    Dennis Lichte          M3034          2/6       21:20    6:52       21:20
27    Justin Pollack         M1519          4/5       21:42    7:00       21:42
28    Darnyl Klatt           M2529          3/8       21:50    7:02       21:50
29    Ray Nigon              M4549          3/8       21:57    7:04       21:57
30    Nathan Cholewa         M2024          3/5       22:15    7:10       22:15
31    Jacke Champeau         M1314          1/4       22:16    7:10       22:16
32    Kelsey Stensland       F1519          5/8       22:30    7:15       22:30
33    Douglas Olson          M4044          5/9       22:59    7:24       22:59
34    Elisa Quinter          F2024          5/8       23:00    7:24       23:00
35    Colleen Schell         F4044         1/11       23:03    7:25       23:03
36    Jessica Kemick         F2024          6/8       23:26    7:33       23:26
37    Andrea Hafemeister     F1112          1/2       23:26    7:33       23:26
38    Gary Mortimer          M4549          4/8       23:37    7:36       23:37
39    Stephen Collins        M5059          2/8       23:39    7:37       23:39
40    Kathleen Thorn         F1314          1/2       23:52    7:41       23:52
41    Sean Curtin            M3539          3/6       23:54    7:42       23:54
42    Sara Crawley           F4549          1/9       23:56    7:43       23:56
43    Susie Moon             F3034         1/15       23:57    7:43       23:57
44    Molly Berg             F4044         2/11       23:59    7:44       23:59
45    Carol Barajas          F4044         3/11       24:04    7:45       24:04
46    Jason Schafer          M3034          3/6       24:06    7:46       24:06
47    Andrew Dybevik         M1519          5/5       24:10    7:47       24:10
48    Brian Siras            M4549          5/8       24:14    7:48       24:14
49    Tanya Kanter           F2529         1/15       24:18    7:50       24:18
50    Rebecca Lichte         F2529         2/15       24:20    7:50       24:20
51    Elizabeth Ouimet       F1519          6/8       24:26    7:52       24:26
52    Greg Reinke            M4549          6/8       24:26    7:52       24:26
53    Samantha Heyer         F2529         3/15       24:32    7:54       24:32
54    Don Yanchurak          M6069          1/2       24:41    7:57       24:41
55    Jessica Sergeant       F2529         4/15       25:14    8:08       25:14
56    Susie Clapper          F3034         2/15       25:18    8:09       25:18
57    Natasha Nelson         F2024          7/8       25:21    8:10       25:21
58    Travis Nelson          M2024          4/5       25:21    8:10       25:21
59    Crystal Pollack        F2529         5/15       25:23    8:11       25:23
60    Annie Neumann          F2529         6/15       25:27    8:12       25:27
61    Kathy Janssen          F4549          2/9       25:28    8:12       25:28
62    Kera Baggot            F4549          3/9       25:39    8:16       25:39
63    Julie Phillippi        F3034         3/15       25:44    8:17       25:44
64    Jennifer Meistur       F3034         4/15       25:44    8:17       25:44
65    Angela Pemberton       F3034         5/15       25:49    8:19       25:49
66    Kenton Seals           M2529          4/8       25:51    8:19       25:51
67    Kari Borowski          F1112          2/2       25:54    8:21       25:54
68    Jason Reichhoff        M4044          6/9       25:56    8:21       25:56
69    Michael Sweeney        M5059          3/8       26:01    8:23       26:01
70    Christopher Pitts      M3034          4/6       26:04    8:24       26:04
71    Julie Hanley           F4044         4/11       26:12    8:26       26:12
72    Tom Andes              M2529          5/8       26:18    8:28       26:18
73    Joey Dybevik           M1314          2/4       26:18    8:28       26:18
74    Suzanne Wallace        F2529         7/15       26:37    8:34       26:37
75    Gerald Jackson         M5059          4/8       26:39    8:35       26:39
76    Steven Johnson         M3539          4/6       26:42    8:36       26:42
77    Christine Crawley      F2529         8/15       26:47    8:38       26:47
78    Bryan Geenen           M0110          1/5       26:50    8:39       26:50
79    Jenna Berg             F1519          7/8       27:04    8:43       27:04
80    Riley McCormick        M0110          2/5       27:29    8:51       27:29
81    Kimberly Alan          F2529         9/15       27:30    8:52       27:30
82    Adrian Alan            M2529          6/8       27:30    8:52       27:30
83    Luke Borowski          M0110          3/5       27:33    8:52       27:33
84    Jocelyn Dornfeld       F2529        10/15       27:36    8:53       27:36
85    Maureen Alberti        F4549          4/9       27:53    8:59       27:53
86    Ryan Fischer           M2529          7/8       27:57    9:00       27:57
87    Ame Bielawski          F2529        11/15       27:58    9:00       27:58
88    Cynthia Ewig           F4044         5/11       27:58    9:00       27:58
89    Fritz Ewig             M5059          5/8       27:58    9:01       27:58
90    Brandon Curtin         M1314          3/4       28:06    9:03       28:06
91    Carol Mortimer         F4044         6/11       28:28    9:10       28:28
92    Ann Crawley            F4044         7/11       28:36    9:13       28:36
93    Whitney Humphrey       F2529        12/15       28:44    9:15       28:44
94    Kory Petersen          M1314          4/4       28:56    9:19       28:56
95    Mark Hoernke           M3034          5/6       28:58    9:20       28:58
96    Marie Hoernke          F5059          1/3       28:58    9:20       28:58
97    Claire Erdmann         F3034         6/15       29:05    9:22       29:05
98    Trenton Kranz          M3034          6/6       29:09    9:23       29:09
99    Tim Dybevik            M4549          7/8       29:13    9:24       29:13
100   Bobbie Gurgel          F3539          1/5       29:33    9:31       29:33
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101   Katie Curtin           F0110          1/5       29:38    9:33       29:38
102   Morgan Berg            F1314          2/2       29:39    9:33       29:39
103   Doug Schell            M4044          7/9       30:06    9:42       30:06
104   Leo Spanuello          M1112          1/2       30:12    9:44       30:12
105   Cindy Reichhoff        F4044         8/11       30:22    9:47       30:22
106   Cecille Karls          M4044          8/9       30:24    9:48       30:24
107   Mindy Weyenberg        F4044         9/11       30:30    9:49       30:30
108   Barbara Casas          F3034         7/15       30:30    9:49       30:30
109   Rita Montgomery        F4549          5/9       30:41    9:53       30:41
110   Jay Nalley             M4044          9/9       30:55    9:57       30:55
111   Joy Royston            F4549          6/9       31:27   10:08       31:27
112   Shannon Behring        F3539          2/5       31:39   10:12       31:39
113   Katie Crawley          F5059          2/3       31:43   10:13       31:43
114   Ellen Thorn            F4549          7/9       31:44   10:13       31:44
115   Michele Swofford       F4549          8/9       31:51   10:15       31:51
116   Marcy Bauman           F3034         8/15       31:54   10:16       31:54
117   Nikki Geraths          F3539          3/5       31:54   10:16       31:54
118   Allison Ratzburg       F3034         9/15       31:54   10:17       31:54
119   Brad Haskin            M2529          8/8       32:03   10:19       32:03
120   Glen Struble           M5059          6/8       32:33   10:29       32:33
121   Mike Warnke            M3539          5/6       32:42   10:32       32:42
122   Matt Geenen            M1112          2/2       32:43   10:32       32:43
123   Theresa Doran          F2529        13/15       32:59   10:37       32:59
124   Jenny Doran            F2529        14/15       32:59   10:37       32:59
125   Angela Johnson         F3539          4/5       33:12   10:41       33:12
126   Stacy Packard          F3034        10/15       33:31   10:48       33:31
127   Kelly Buehler          F3034        11/15       33:38   10:50       33:38
128   Christine Windsor      F4044        10/11       33:38   10:50       33:38
129   Leza Warnke            F2529        15/15       33:53   10:55       33:53
130   Jane Wimmer            F5059          3/3       33:56   10:56       33:56
131   Palow Lemke            M5059          7/8       34:09   11:00       34:09
132   Rhianna Walzer         F0110          2/5       34:18   11:03       34:18
133   Kelly Walzer           F3539          5/5       34:19   11:03       34:19
134   Celia Pfaff            F2024          8/8       34:29   11:06       34:29
135   Jason Jump             M2024          5/5       34:30   11:06       34:30
136   Molly Davis            F0110          3/5       34:46   11:12       34:46
137   Beth Davis             F4044        11/11       34:50   11:13       34:50
138   Zach Saphner           M0110          4/5       35:03   11:17       35:03
139   Kathleen Collins       F4549          9/9       35:36   11:28       35:36
140   James Quintanilla      M5059          8/8       35:59   11:35       35:59
141   Hollie Slater          F3034        12/15       36:21   11:42       36:21
142   Jack Anchor            M6069          2/2       37:10   11:58       37:10
143   Jodi Jones             F3034        13/15       37:38   12:07       37:38
144   Sierra Wilcox          F0110          4/5       40:34   13:04       40:34
145   Lisa Meininger         F1519          8/8       41:09   13:15       41:09
146   Blake Wilcox           M0110          5/5       41:38   13:24       41:38
147   Mark Wilcox            M4549          8/8       41:39   13:25       41:39
148   Erin Lenz              F3034        14/15       43:01   13:51       43:01
149   Meg Ziegelbauer        F0110          5/5       49:24   15:54       49:24
150   Mary Ziegelbauer       F3034        15/15       49:25   15:55       49:25
151   Greg Ziegelbauer       M3539          6/6       49:28   15:56       49:28

Generated February 12, 2026 at 8:29 PM 2/2


